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
 GU WASSON 28857 Kimberly Rd  Lot  6+ acre property has a 75 gpm well with a 3000 gallon holding tank $99,000 
 OB BROWNING Deep Creek Rd  Lot  80 acres has lots of wildlife and recreation $125,000 
 OB PIMENTAL Tollhouse  Lot  Private setting that includes two parcels $110,000 P 
 OB EAST Tollhouse  Lot  Just one mile past Tollhouse Market, this 40 acre parcel has amazing views $149,000  
 OB MYRES 28320 Hidden Hollow Ln  Lot  Calvet Repo, all offers to be received before 1/31/20 $149,800  
 GU BURMEISTER 28181 Watts Valley  Lot  16 acres by Big Springs Rd, includes water, solar power, and septic $150,000 
 GU HELMUTH Hidden Hollow  Lot  Hilltop property consists of 160 acres with amazing views $229,000  
 OB RANGEL Lodge Rd  Lot  At 56 acres, the possibilities are almost endless $260,000  
 OB BARELA Sycamore  Lot  Property sold w/ additional APN 140-081-49, and ready to for your dream home $290,000 
 OB GRIFFIN Tollhouse  Lot  Approximately 519 acres of recreational and grazing ranch property $470,000 
 RM BURROUGH 34072 Sycamore Rd 3 2 1440 Great, 11 year old upgraded manufactured home on secluded 5 acres $139,950  
 GU ERNST 28721 Nancy Rd 3 2 1152 Adorable 3/2 manufactured home on permanent foundation $169,000  
 OB DEAN 28820 Tollhouse Rd 3 1 1232 Two homes on one parcel in Tollhouse, and lot across from home is also for sale $195,000  
 RM HARRIS 32557 Whispering Springs 4 3 2152 Nice home with open concept kitchen and family room, and large bedrooms $319,900 P 
 BR ALLEN 29322 Fallen Oak Rd 3 1.75 1750 Well maintained home, must be purchases with 2 legal parcels $324,900 P 
 OB MERCIER 32575 Whispering Springs 3 2 2000 Custom ranch home sits at the top of 10 acres, all fenced, with a pond $330,000 N 
 GU KRISE 29117 Cassandra Rd 3 1.75 1641 Private lot, amazing views, all in this single story home with recent upgrades $339,000 P 
 RM  34915 Whispering Springs 1 1 3319 Amazing views from this 3319 sq.ft. shop with apartment and full bath $360,000  
 GU PALMORE 30510 Swallow Rd 3 2 1681 Home has a large remodeled kitchen, great well, and nice views $364,000 P 
 GU GOODMAN 28577 Hidden Hollow Ln 8 5 3868 Two 4 bedroom homes on 5 gorgeous acres $389,000  
 GU PICKERING 35673 Oak Springs Rd 6 4.5 3366 Two homes on 5 acres, both in excellent condition $399,000 P 
 GU WISSLER 29621 Duncan Canyon Rd 3 2 2131 Gorgeous log home includes a pebble tec pool all on 40 acres $469,000  
 GU DULEY 28876 Topaz 4 3 3818 Dream home on 5.77 acres, nice shop, 4 car garage, and stunning pool $599,000  
 OB BANKSTON 25084 Tollhouse Rd 4 2.5 4820 Two homes with endless possibilities on over 5 acres $678,000  
 
   

  PRATHER 

 GU HOWARD 14675 Blue Oak Ln  Lot  Spectacular 4.6 acre parcel of rolling land with Oaks, nice rock formations $55,000 P 
 GU ENS 36006 Gooseberry Ln  Lot  19.54 acres with beautiful views, nice rock formations, lots of privacy $65,000 N 

 BR LAW Lot 55 & 56, Auberry Rd  Lot  Two parcels totaling 18 acres, runs right along Sandy Creek $89,000 R 
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 4  Lot  Beautiful creek area and the parcel is secluded and loaded with native trees $115,000  

 BR SMITH 17020 Wildflower  Lot  Nearly 20 acres with a 17gpm will and storage tank, city light views $121,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 1  Lot  Beautiful 5 acre parcel with well, pad, and power nearby $125,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 2  Lot  Panoramic views in this 5.34 acre parcel close to the post office and local shops $140,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 3  Lot  Huge building pad and room for a large shop, all on 5.05 acres $140,000 
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 28733-43 Auberry Rd  Lot  40+ foothill acres with easy access, power to property, lots of privacy $225,000  
 RM TAINA 30659 Little Sandy Rd 2 2 1400 Two homes for an unbelievable price, and both homes have bee updated $245,500 P 
 OB  14686 Blue Oak Ln 4 2.5 2718  $349,900 P 
 OB NAGLE 30253 Auberry Rd 3 2 2010 Home includes a pool and sauna, guest home, and several out buildings $434,900  
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 OB TAMAMIAN 23887 Loper Valley Rd 4 3 2152 Great open concept on this home built in 2006, includes a shop $439,000  
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